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Yoobee College of Creative Innovation
COURSE 

CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 
LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 

ADMIN FEE

FOUNDATION
Certificate in Creative Media 4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Digital Media and Design 
(Level 4)

19 weeks
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$15,225 $1,400

ANIMATION
Diploma in Animation 5 New Zealand Diploma in 

Animation (Level 5) 40 weeks
Auckland City, 

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $2,400

Bachelor of Animation 7 Bachelor of Animation 3 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $81,900

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

Bachelor of Animation 
(Honours) (with major in Story 
and Character; World-Building 
and Visual Effects; Interactive 
Media and Games)

8

Bachelor of Animation 
(Honours) (with major 
in Story and Character; 
World-Building and Visual 
Effects; Interactive Media 
and Games)

4 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $109,200

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-4)
Total: $8,400   

MARKETING
Diploma in Creative Marketing 5

New Zealand Diploma in 
Digital Media and Design 
(Level 5)

32 weeks
Auckland City, 

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $2,400

Bachelor of Marketing and 
Creativity – Toi Ranga Auaha 7 Bachelor of Marketing and 

Creativity – Toi Ranga Auaha 3 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $81,900

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

TECHNOLOGY
Diploma in Software 
Development 6

New Zealand Diploma in 
Software Development 
(Level 6)

2 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $54,600

$2,400 (Y1) 
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,800

Bachelor of Software 
Engineering 7 Bachelor of Software 

Engineering 3 years
Auckland City,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300/year
Total: $81,900

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2-3)
Total: $6,400

POSTGRADUATE Master of Software 
Engineering 9 Master of Software 

Engineering 1 year Auckland City $38,000 $2,400

Masters in Business 
Informatics - Business 
Analytics

9 Master of Business 
Informatics 1 year Auckland City, 

Christchurch $37,000 $2,400

Masters in Business 
Informatics - Healtchcare 
Informatics

9 Master of Business 
Informatics 1 year Auckland City, 

Christchurch $37,000 $2,400

Master of Management - 
Strategic Leadership and 
Change Management

9 Master of Management 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $38,000 $2,400

Master of Management 
- Digital Innovation and 
Sustainable Business

9 Master of Management 1 year Auckland City, 
Christchurch $38,000 $2,400



2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit yoobee.ac.nz

Yoobee College of Creative Innovation
COURSE 

CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 
LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 

ADMIN FEE

FILM
Diploma in Film and 
Content Creation 5 New Zealand Diploma in 

Screen Production (Level 5) 40 weeks
Auckland,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Screen and 
Stage Acting 5 New Zealand Diploma in 

Drama (Level 5) 40 weeks Auckland $27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Film and TV 
Production 6 New Zealand Diploma in 

Screen Production (Level 6) 40 weeks
Auckland,

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Drama (Screen 
Acting) 6 New Zealand Diploma in 

Drama (Level 6) 2 years Auckland $27,300/year
Total: $54,600

$2,400 (Y1) 
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,400

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at 
the time of publication 02 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Yoobee College of Creative 
Innovation, which is one of the trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your qualification is 
issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Yoobee Scholarships

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees for all programmes.

•	 UP TO NZ$10,000 SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to NZ$10,000 towards tuition fees for selected programmes.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.



2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

BEAUTY Certificate in Skincare & Makeup 
Services 3 New Zealand Certificate in Make Up 

and Skincare (Level 3) 18 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $15,225 $1,400

Certificate in Beauty Therapy 4 New Zealand Certificate in Beauty 
Therapy (Level 4) 32 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 

Wellington $27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Beauty & Spa Therapy 5 New Zealand Diploma in Beauty 
Therapy (Level 5) 

40 weeks 
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $27,300 $2,400

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

HAIR NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
(Salon Support) 3 New Zealand Certificate in 

Hairdressing Salon Support (Level 3) 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

NZ Certificate in Commercial 
Barbering 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Commercial Barbering (Level 3) 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
Professional Stylist 4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Hairdressing (Emerging Stylist) 
(Level 4)

32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

MAKEUP Certificate in Makeup Artistry and 
Hair Styling 4 New Zealand Certificate in Makeup 

Artistry (Level 4) 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

NURSING Diploma in Enrolled Nursing 5 New Zealand Diploma in 
Enrolled Nursing (Level 5)

18 months (700 hours 
clinical placement) Auckland City $39,000 $2,400

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

TOURISM Certificate in Tourism (Aviation, 
Tourism and Travel) 3

New Zealand Certificate in Tourism 
(Aviation, Tourism and Travel) 
(Level 3)

22 weeks Auckland City, Auckland Airport, 
Wellington, Christchurch, Hamilton $15,225 $1,400

Certificate in Tourism 4 New Zealand Certificate in Tourism 
(Level 4) 14 weeks Auckland City, Auckland Airport, 

Wellington, Christchurch, Hamilton $15,225 $1,400

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 5 New Zealand Diploma in Tourism and 

Travel (Level 5)

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland Airport, 
Wellington, Christchurch, Hamilton $27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 6 New Zealand Diploma in Tourism and 

Travel Management Level 6

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland Airport, 
Wellington, Christchurch, Hamilton $27,300 $2,400

FLIGHT 
ATTENDING Certificate in Flight Attending & 

Aviation 4 New Zealand Certificate in Aviation 
(Flight Attendants) (Level 4) 14 weeks Auckland City, Auckland Airport, 

Wellington, Christchurch, Hamilton $15,225 $1,400

New Zealand School of Tourism (NZST)

Visit nzschooloftourism.co.nz

Visit elitebeautyschool.co.nz

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at 
the time of publication 21 January 2026. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Elite, Cut Above, New Zealand 
School of Tourism (NZST), and Healthcare Academy of New Zealand (HANZ) which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your 
enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Elite School of Beauty and Spa

Cut Above Academy

Healthcare Academy of New Zealand (HANZ)

Visit cutabove.ac.nz

Visit healthcareacademy.ac.nz

http://elitebeautyschool.co.nz
https://www.healthcareacademy.ac.nz/


New Zealand Management Academies (NZMA)

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

COURSE 
CATEGORY NZQA COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

BAKING Certificate in Baking 
(Generalist) 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Baking (Generalist) (Level 4)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
Auckland (Central) $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) 
- Patisserie Strand

5
New Zealand Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) (Level 5) 
(Patisserie Strand)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
No intakes available until further notice

COOKERY
Certificate in Cookery 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Cookery (Level 4)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), Hamilton $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced)
- Cookery Strand 

5
New Zealand Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) 
- (Level 5) (Cookery Strand)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central), 
Hamilton $22,000 $2,400

Certificate in Cookery 
(Level 4) + Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) 
(Level 5)

4 + 5

New Zealand Certificate 
in Cookery (Level 4), New 
Zealand Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) - (Level 5) 
(Cookery Strand)

70 weeks
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), Hamilton $44,000 $4,400

HOSPITALITY
Certificate in Hospitality 
(Restaurant Service) 4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Food and Beverage Service 
(Level 4) (with a strand in 
Restaurant Service)

17 weeks Auckland (Sylvia Park),
Christchurch, Hamilton $9,975 $1,400

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management 5

New Zealand Diploma in 
Hospitality Management 
(Level 5)

35 weeks Auckland (Sylvia Park) $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management 6

New Zealand Diploma in 
Hospitality Management 
(Level 6)

40 weeks
(20 weeks
internship)

Auckland (Sylvia Park) $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management (Level 5) 
+ Diploma in Hospitality 
Management (Level 6)

5 + 6

New Zealand Diploma in 
Hospitality Management (Level 
5), New Zealand Diploma 
in Hospitality Management 
(Level 6)

75 weeks 
(20 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Sylvia Park) $44,000 $4,400

HEALTH & 
WELLBEING Health and Wellbeing - 

Introduction 3
New Zealand Certificate 
in Health and Wellbeing 
(Support Work) (Level 3)

20 weeks
(3 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Manukau), Hamilton, 

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$9,975 $1,400

Certificate in Health 
and Wellbeing (Social & 
Community Services) 

4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Health and Wellbeing (Social 
and Community Services) 
(Level 4)

33 weeks 
(200 hours 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Manukau), Hamilton, 

Wellington, 
Christchurch

$22,000 $2,400

(Online) Social and 
Community Health 
or Mental Health and 
Addiction*

4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Health and Wellbeing (Social 
and Community Services) 
(Level 4)

33 weeks 
(200 hours 
internship)

Online 
(Study from 

anywhere in NZ)
$9,975 -

EARLY 
CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATION

Certificate in Early 
Childhood and Care 4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Early Childhood and Care 
(Level 4)

19 weeks
(4 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Manukau), 
Hamilton, Wellington $9,975 $1,400

Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education 5

New Zealand Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education and 
Care (Level 5)

40 weeks
(7 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Manukau), 
Wellington $23,100 $2,400

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit nzma.ac.nz

* This online Health and Wellbeing course is available only to work visa holders currently employed in New Zealand’s healthcare sector.



New Zealand Management Academies (NZMA)

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit nzma.ac.nz

COURSE 
CATEGORY NZQA COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

CONSTRUCTION Certificate in Plumbing, 
Gasfitting and Drainlaying 
(Pre-Apprenticeship)

3

New Zealand Certificate 
in Plumbing, Gasfitting 
and Drainlaying (Pre-
apprenticeship) (Level 3)

20 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $9,975 $1,400

Certificate in Trade Skills 
with strand in Paint and 
Plaster

3

New Zealand Certificate in 
Construction Trade Skills 
(Level 3) with strand Allied 
Trades

19 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $9,975 $1,400

Certificate in Carpentry 
Trade Skills 3

New Zealand Certificate in 
Construction Trade Skills 
(Level 3) (Carpentry strand)

32 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $23,100 $2,400

Certificate in Electrical 
Engineering 3 New Zealand Certificate in 

Electrical Pre-Trade (Level 3) 35 weeks Auckland Trades 
South $23,100 $2,400

Diploma in Construction 
(Construction 
Management/Quantity 
Surveying)

6
Diploma in Construction 
(Construction Management/
Quantity Surveying) (Level 6)

1.5 years Auckland Sylvia Park
$23,100/

120 credits
Total: $46,200

$2,400 (Y1)
$2,000 (Y2)

Total: $4,400

PERSONAL 
TRAINING Health & Fitness Personal 

Trainer (Level 4) 4 New Zealand Certificate in 
Exercise (Level 4) 18 weeks

Auckland (Sylvia 
Park), Wellington, 

Christchurch
$9,975 $1,400

Advanced Health and 
Fitness Coach (Level 5) 5 New Zealand Certificate in 

Exercise (Level 5) 18 weeks
Auckland (Sylvia 

Park), Wellington, 
Christchurch

$9,975 $1,400

SPORTS 
MANAGEMENT Diploma in Sport, 

Recreation & Exercise 6

New Zealand Diploma in 
Sport, Recreation and 
Exercise (Multi-Sector) 
(Level 6)

40 weeks Wellington, 
Christchurch $23,100 $2,400

PHARMACY

Pharmacy Levels 3, 4 & 5 
Combined (International)

3, 4 
& 5

New Zealand Certificate in 
Pharmacy (Introduction to 
Pharmacy Practice) (Level 3), 
New Zealand Certificate in
Pharmacy (Pharmacy 
Technician - Core) (Level 
4), New Zealand Certificate 
in Pharmacy (Pharmacy 
Technician) (Level 5)

57 weeks
(530 hours 
internship)

Auckland Central $33,075 $3,400

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication 
at the time of publication 05 February 2026. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by NZMA, which is one of 
trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Management Academies Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment provider). Your enrolment is 
with NZMA Ltd and your qualification is issued by NZMA.

NZMA Scholarships 

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees for all programmes.

•	 UP TO NZ$14,000 SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to NZ$14,000 towards tuition fees for selected programmes.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.



COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION MODE OF LEARNING TUITION FEE

EARLY 
CHILDHOOD 
EDUCATION

New Zealand Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education and Care 
(Level 5)

5
New Zealand Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education and Care 
(Level 5)

1 year Centre-Based/Online $28,000

New Zealand Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education and Care 
(Level 6)

6
New Zealand Diploma in Early 
Childhood Education and Care 
(Level 6)

1 year Centre-Based/Online $28,000

Bachelor of Education
(Early Childhood Education) 7 Bachelor of Education (Early Childhood 

Education) (Level 7) 3 years Online & Blended $28,000/year
Total: $84,000

Bachelor of Teaching
(Early Childhood Education) 7 Bachelor of Teaching (Early Childhood 

Education) (Level 7) 3 years Centre-Based $28,000/year
Total: $84,000

Graduate Diploma in Teaching 
(Early Childhood Education) 7 Graduate Diploma in Teaching (Early 

Childhood Education) (Level 7) 1.33 years Centre-Based $38,000

Postgraduate Certificate in 
Education (Leadership and 
Management)

8
Postgraduate Certificate in Education 
(Leadership and Management) 
(Level 8)

0.5 year Online & Blended $16,800

Postgraduate Diploma in 
Education (Early Childhood 
Education)

8 Postgraduate Diploma in Education 
(Early Childhood Education) (Level 8) 1 year Online & Blended $33,600

Master of Early Childhood 
Education 9 Master of Early Childhood Education 

(Level 9) 1.5 years Online & Blended $50,400

Master of Education
(Early Childhood Education) 9 Master of Education (Early Childhood 

Education) (Level 9) 2 years Online & Blended $57,540

Master of Teaching and 
Learning (Early Childhood 
Education)

9 Master of Teaching (Early Childhood 
Education) (Level 9) 52 weeks Centre-Based $52,000

New Zealand Tertiary College (NZTC)

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit nztertiarycollege.ac.nz

Rows highlighted indicate programmes where graduates are eligible to apply for New Zealand teacher registration upon completion.

NZTC Scholarships

Note: International tuition fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Except for the tuition fee, the programme may incur additional costs such as resource fees 
and other charges. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication 23 September 2025. UP Education reserves the 
right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by New Zealand Tertiary College which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand 
Tertiary College Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment provider). Your enrolment is with New Zealand Tertiary College Ltd and your qualification is 
issued by New Zealand Tertiary College.

1. The program duration stated in the offer letter is 78 weeks (1.5 years), which reflects NZQA approval. However, the actual completion time will depend on the 
scheduled teaching period for all subjects and practicums (52 weeks), the Christmas holiday duration (ranging from 6 to 19 weeks), and any additional time required by 
students to complete all subjects or practicums.

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees for all programmes.

•	 UP TO NZ$10,000 SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to NZ$10,000 towards tuition fees for selected programmes.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.



POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit ais.ac.nz

Auckland Institute of Studies (AIS)

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL DURATION CAMPUS PER COURSE 
BREAKDOWN TUITION FEE RESOURCE FEE STUDENT 

SERVICES FEE

BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION

Master of Business Administration 
(MBA) 9 18 months Auckland – $38,940 $3,540 $480

Postgraduate Diploma in Business 
Administration (PGDBA) 8 12 months Auckland – $25,960 $2,360 $300

Postgraduate Certificate in 
Business Administration (PGCBA) 8 6 months Auckland – $12,980 $1,180 $180

BUSINESS Graduate Diploma in Business 
(GDBus) 7 12 months Auckland – $22,000 $1,200 $300

Bachelor of Business (BBus) 7 36 months Auckland $2,750 per course plus
$150 Resource Fee

$2,900 Total per course 
(15 credits)

$22,000 per 120 
credits $1,200

$300 per year

New Zealand Diploma in Hospitality 
Management (Level 5) 5 12 months Auckland $300

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY4

Master of Information Technology 
(MIT) 9 16 months Auckland – $38,940 $3,540 $540

Postgraduate Diploma in 
Information Technology (PGDIT) 8 12 months Auckland – $25,960 $2,360 $300

Graduate Diploma in Information 
Technology (GDIT) 7 12 months Auckland – $24,750 $2,655 $300

Bachelor of Information 
Technology (BIT) 7 36 months Auckland NZ$2,750 per course plus

NZ$295 Resource Fee

NZ$3,045 Total per course 
(15 credits)

$22,000
per 120 credits $2,360

$300 per year

New Zealand Diploma in 
Information Technology
Technical Support (Level 5) 
(NZDITTS)

5 12 months Auckland $300

ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE 
CENTRE

New Zealand Certificate in English 
Language (Academic) (Level 4) 4 14 weeks

 [full time] Auckland – $6,440 $172 $120

New Zealand Certificate in English 
Language (Academic) (Level 5) 5 14 weeks

 [full time] Auckland – $6,440 $172 $120

Notes:
1. Fees are in New Zealand dollars and include Goods and Services Tax (GST) of 15%, where applicable.
2. These fees are current for programmes starting after 1 January 2026. UP Education reserves the right to adjust fees as required in response to changes by external suppliers. Students are liable for any exchange rate differential between the time 
of payment and receipt if payment is not made in NZD.
3. Resource fees include (but are not limited to) e-books and/or textbooks/workbooks, and other online resources including Moodle, Studiosity and Grammarly; internet and Wi-Fi access; access to library electronic resources including ProQuest, 
ABI/Inform, Safari Business and Techbooks databases; copyright charges and a printing allowance; and, for applicable programmes, NZQA credit fees and class trips.
4. Resource fees for Information Technology programmes include MSDNAA software and access to relevant IT databases. 
5. Fees are not adjusted if a student’s immigration status changes to Permanent Resident during the paid enrolment period.
6. A normal full-time study load for undergraduate degree and related diploma programmes is 120 credits (eight 15-credit courses) per academic year (three trimesters).
7. Offering of programmes and courses is subject to minimum enrolment numbers.
8. Please note the Enrolment, Refund and Withdrawal Policy in the Enrolment Application Form.

Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the time of publication on 17 February 2026.

AIS Scholarships

•	 GENERAL 15% SCHOLARSHIP 
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 15% of tuition fees for all programmes.

•	 UP TO 35% SCHOLARSHIP
Students from Pacific Island / LATAM / Middle Europe regions may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 35% of tuition fees for all 
programmes.

•	 NZCEL COMBO REBATE*
Students may be eligible for a NZ$5,000 combo rebate upon successful progression from NZCEL 4/5 to any main programme. 
* NZCEL Rebate can be combined with other scholarships.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

http://ais.ac.nz


2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at the 
time of publication 23 September 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Elite, Cut Above, New Zealand 
School of Tourism which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your qualification is 
issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Visit nzschooloftourism.co.nz

NZST Scholarship

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

TOURISM Certificate in Tourism 
(Aviation, Tourism and Travel) 3

New Zealand Certificate in 
Tourism (Aviation, Tourism and 
Travel) (Level 3)

22 weeks
Auckland City, Auckland 

Airport, Wellington, 
Christchurch, Hamilton

$15,225 $1,400

Certificate in Tourism 4 New Zealand Certificate in 
Tourism (Level 4) 14 weeks

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$15,225 $1,400

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 5 New Zealand Diploma in 

Tourism and Travel (Level 5)

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Tourism and Travel 
Management 6

New Zealand Diploma 
in Tourism and Travel 
Management Level 6

32 weeks
(8 weeks 

internship)

Auckland City, Auckland 
Airport, Wellington, 

Christchurch, Hamilton
$27,300 $2,400

FLIGHT 
ATTENDING Certificate in Flight Attending 

& Aviation 4
New Zealand Certificate in 
Aviation (Flight Attendants) 
(Level 4)

14 weeks
Auckland City, Auckland 

Airport, Wellington, 
Christchurch, Hamilton

$15,225 $1,400

New Zealand School of Tourism (NZST)



2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

Visit elitebeautyschool.co.nz

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication 
at the time of publication 23 September 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Elite, Cut Above, 
New Zealand School of Tourism which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your 
qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

Elite Scholarship

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

BEAUTY Certificate in Skincare & 
Makeup Services 3 New Zealand Certificate in 

Make Up and Skincare (Level 3) 18 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $15,225 $1,400

Certificate in Beauty Therapy 4 New Zealand Certificate in 
Beauty Therapy (Level 4) 32 weeks Auckland City, Hamilton, 

Wellington $27,300 $2,400

Diploma in Beauty & Spa 
Therapy 5 New Zealand Diploma in Beauty 

Therapy (Level 5) 

40 weeks 
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland City, Hamilton, 
Wellington $27,300 $2,400

Elite School of Beauty and Spa



2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

Visit cutabove.ac.nz

Cut Above Scholarship

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication 
at the time of publication 23 September  2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Elite, Cut Above, 
New Zealand School of Tourism which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your 
qualification is issued by Yoobee Colleges.

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

HAIR NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
(Salon Support) 3

New Zealand Certificate in 
Hairdressing Salon Support 
(Level 3) 

32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

NZ Certificate in Commercial 
Barbering 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Commercial Barbering (Level 3) 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

NZ Certificate in Hairdressing 
Professional Stylist 4

New Zealand Certificate in 
Hairdressing (Emerging Stylist) 
(Level 4)

32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

MAKEUP Certificate in Makeup Artistry 
and Hair Styling 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Makeup Artistry (Level 4) 32 weeks Auckland City $27,300 $2,400

Cut Above Academy



POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at 
the time of publication 21 January 2026. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by Healthcare Academy of New 
Zealand (HANZ) which is one of trading names for the registered PTE Yoobee Colleges Limited. Your enrolment is with Yoobee Colleges Ltd and your qualification is 
issued by Yoobee Colleges.

COURSE 
CATEGORY COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

NURSING Diploma in Enrolled Nursing 5 New Zealand Diploma in 
Enrolled Nursing (Level 5)

18 months (700 hours 
clinical placement) Auckland City $39,000 $2,400

Healthcare Academy of New Zealand (HANZ)

Visit healthcareacademy.ac.nz

http://healthcareacademy.ac.nz


New Zealand Institute of Sport (NZIS)

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

NZIS Scholarship

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication 
at the time of publication 23 January 2026. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by New Zealand Institute of 
Sport (NZIS) which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Management Academies Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment 
provider). Your enrolment is with NZMA Ltd and your qualification is issued by NZMA.

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit nzis.co.nz

PERSONAL 
TRAINING Health & Fitness Personal 

Trainer (Level 4) 4 New Zealand Certificate in 
Exercise (Level 4) 18 weeks

Auckland (Sylvia 
Park), Wellington, 

Christchurch
$9,975 $1,400

Advanced Health and 
Fitness Coach (Level 5) 5 New Zealand Certificate in 

Exercise (Level 5) 18 weeks
Auckland (Sylvia 

Park), Wellington, 
Christchurch

$9,975 $1,400

SPORTS 
MANAGEMENT Diploma in Sport, 

Recreation & Exercise 6

New Zealand Diploma in 
Sport, Recreation and 
Exercise (Multi-Sector) 
(Level 6)

40 weeks Wellington, 
Christchurch $23,100 $2,400

http://nzis.co.nz


The Culinary Collective (TCC)

2026 PRIVATE COLLEGES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

POWERED BY UP EDUCATIONVisit culinarycollective.co.nz

TCC Scholarship

•	 GENERAL 25% SCHOLARSHIP
Students may be eligible for a scholarship of up to 25% of tuition fees.

Please note: not all students will receive the full scholarship amount. The award is determined based on performance during the interview or the assessment of 
the personal statement. For more details, please contact your Regional Manager.

Note: International Tuition and Resource fees are in New Zealand Dollars and include GST. Every effort was made to present accurate information in this publication at 
the time of publication 17 December 2025. UP Education reserves the right to change this information at any time. Courses are delivered by The Culinary Collective 
(TCC) which is one of trading names for the registered PTE New Zealand Management Academies Limited (NZQA Category One Private Training Establishment 
provider). Your enrolment is with NZMA Ltd and your qualification is issued by NZMA.

COURSE 
CATEGORY NZQA COURSE TITLE NZQA 

LEVEL QUALIFICATION DURATION CAMPUS TUITION FEE RESOURCE+ 
ADMIN FEE

BAKING Certificate in Baking 
(Generalist) 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Baking (Generalist) (Level 4)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
Auckland (Central) $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) 
- Patisserie Strand

5
New Zealand Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) (Level 5) 
(Patisserie Strand)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)
No intakes available until further notice

COOKERY
Certificate in Cookery 4 New Zealand Certificate in 

Cookery (Level 4)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), Hamilton $22,000 $2,400

Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced)
- Cookery Strand 

5
New Zealand Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) 
- (Level 5) (Cookery Strand)

35 weeks 
(5 weeks 

internship)

Auckland (Central), 
Hamilton $22,000 $2,400

Certificate in Cookery 
(Level 4) + Diploma in 
Cookery (Advanced) 
(Level 5)

4 + 5

New Zealand Certificate 
in Cookery (Level 4), New 
Zealand Diploma in Cookery 
(Advanced) - (Level 5) 
(Cookery Strand)

70 weeks
(10 weeks 
internship)

Auckland (Central, 
Sylvia Park), Hamilton $44,000 $4,400

https://culinarycollective.co.nz/


University of Auckland

Auckland University of Technology (AUT)

CERTIFICATE IN FOUNDATION STUDIES (LEVEL 3) FOUNDATION CONNECT PATHWAYS LINK

Programme type Accelerated Fast-track Standard Progression to 
Foundation

Progression to 
Foundation

Duration 6 months (2 terms) 8-9 months (3 terms) 12 months (4 terms) 6 months (2 terms) 12 months (4 terms)

Tuition fee NZ$27,623 NZ$36,830 NZ$36,830 NZ$18,533 NZ$35,438

Resource fee - - - NZ$1,400* NZ$2,300*

Enrolment fee NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550* NZ$550*

Start dates
(incl. Orientation)

27 January, 
2 September

20 April, 
28 September

27 January, 
13 July

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 
13 July

English language
requirements^

IELTS 6.0 (no band less 
than 5.5) 

IELTS 5.5 (no band less 
than 5.0)

IELTS 5.0 (no band less 
than 4.5)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

CERTIFICATE IN FOUNDATION STUDIES (LEVEL 3) FOUNDATION CONNECT PATHWAYS LINK

Programme type Accelerated Fast-track Standard Progression to 
Foundation

Progression to 
Foundation

Duration 6 months (2 terms) 8-9 months (3 terms) 12 months (4 terms) 6 months (2 terms) 12 months (4 terms)

Tuition fee NZ$21,525 NZ$26,775 NZ$34,440 NZ$18,533 NZ$35,438

Resource fee NZ$1,100 NZ$1,100 NZ$1,100 NZ$1,400* NZ$2,300*

Assessment fee $500 NZD $500 NZD $500 NZD - -

Enrolment fee NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550* NZ$550*

Start dates
(incl. Orientation)

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 
13 July

English language
requirements^

IELTS 6.0 (no band less
than 5.0)

IELTS 5.5 (no band less 
than 5.0)

IELTS 5.0 (no band less 
than 4.5)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

CERTIFICATE IN FOUNDATION STUDIES (LEVEL 3) FOUNDATION CONNECT PATHWAYS LINK

Programme type Accelerated Fast-track Standard Progression to 
Foundation

Progression to 
Foundation

Duration 6 months (2 terms) 8-9 months (3 terms) 12 months (4 terms) 6 months (2 terms) 12 months (4 terms)

Tuition fee NZ$21,525 NZ$26,775 NZ$34,440 NZ$18,533 NZ$35,438

Resource fee NZ$1,100 NZ$1,100 NZ$1,100 NZ$1,400* NZ$2,300*

Assessment fee $500 NZD $500 NZD $500 NZD - -

Enrolment fee NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550 NZ$550* NZ$550*

Start dates
(incl. Orientation)

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January, 20 April,
13 July, 28 September

27 January,
13 July

English language
requirements^

IELTS 6.0 (no band less
than 5.0)

IELTS 5.5 (no band less 
than 5.0)

IELTS 5.0 (no band less 
than 4.5)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

IELTS 4.5 (no band less 
than 4.0)

* For students starting with Foundation Connect / Pathways Link Programme, they will only pay the Enrolment and Resource fee ONCE. 
^ IELTS criteria can be substituted for assessment with an UP English Language Test (UPELT) or equivalent.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this publication as of 20 October 2025.
UP Education reserves the right to make changes without prior notice if considered necessary or desirable. 

The Certificate in Foundation Studies is delivered by UP Education on behalf of the University of Auckland under the brand name University of Auckland International College.

* For students starting with Foundation Connect / Pathways Link Programme, they will only pay the Enrolment and Resource fee ONCE. 
^ IELTS criteria can be substituted for assessment with an UP English Language Test (UPELT) or equivalent.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this publication as of 20 October 2025.
UP Education reserves the right to make changes without prior notice if considered necessary or desirable.

* For students starting with Foundation Connect / Pathways Link Programme, they will only pay the Enrolment and Resource fee ONCE. 
^ IELTS criteria can be substituted for assessment with an UP English Language Test (UPELT) or equivalent.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this publication as of 20 October 2025. 
UP Education reserves the right to make changes without prior notice if considered necessary or desirable.

Visit internationalcollege.ac.nz

Visit aut.up.education

Visit wgtn.up.education

POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES
UNIVERSITY PATHWAYS 2026

Victoria University of Wellington



POWERED BY UP EDUCATION

ACCOMMODATION FEES
2026
Homestay NZD

Homestay Placement fee (one-off)* $350 

Homestay Replacement fee (one-off)** $350

Standard Homestay - Full board*** $440/week  

Designated caregiver (DCG) - Under 18 only NZD

DCG Assessment fee $350

DCG Reassessment fee (change DCG)+ $250

Under 18 accommodation guarantee and service fees^ NZD

Per year $1,000

Per term $250

Additional fees NZD

Urgent Booking fee – Full board (one off)
Applicable for bookings received within 7 days of arrival $440

Short-stay (less than 1 week) / Emergency homestay - Full board $130/night

Homestay Retainer^^^ $250/week

Airport pick-up NZD

Airport transfer (Pick-up/drop-off) (One way per person) $150

Airport transfer - no show $80

Transfer of additional passenger $80

Transfer of additional luggage/oversized luggage $30/item

Airport check-in assistant and transfer for Under 18 learners $50

Please note: Accommodation Placement Fee, Designated Caregiver Assessment Fee or Airport pick up fee are non-refundable once the arrangement is confirmed.
* If UP Education coordinates student accommodation.
** Fee charged when student requests a change of homestay for reasons deemed unacceptable, or if student frequently changes homestays 
     (fee charged at discretion of the Accommodation team).
*** Full-board – 3 meals a day are provided
+ Fee charged when change to a new Designated Caregiver
^ Allows for homestays for students under 18 to be checked once per term to ensure the Education Code of Practice requirements are being met. 
^^ Fee applies when students go away for more than seven days (6 nights) and want to keep the Homestay room.
# International students must have comprehensive medical and travel insurance while in New Zealand. Enrolled international students will be charged Allianz’s 
Studentsafe Inbound University insurance premium when enrolment is completed. The final cost of insurance will depend on the length of requested insurance 
cover period. 

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this publication as of 20 October 2025. 
UP Education reserves the right to make changes without prior notice if considered necessary or desirable.

INSURANCE
Studentsafe Inbound NZD

Medical and travel insurance (12 months)# $925

Medical and travel insurance (6 months)# $471


